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Tuesday 11:25 pm Oxford Lanes Lanes 1-12
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Points Points  UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Total
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins
1 3 Snakes on alLane 84.8 28 5 84.8 28 5 19 12635 12635
2 5 Thicc Cully and the Rollers 81.8 27 6 81.8 27 6 17 12910 12910
3 4 Milk Man 66.7 22 11 66.7 22 11 14 12265 12265
4 6 Sunny Side Up 62.1 20% 12% 62.1 20% 12% 14% 11570 11570
5 10 Big Bowler Brand 59.1 19% 13% 59.1 19% 13% 13% 11873 11873
6 7 XXX Rated 54.5 18 15 54.5 18 15 13 11709 11709
7 11 Rollin Sack 48.5 16 17 48.5 16 17 10 11909 11909
8 2 Who You Callin Pinheads 45.5 15 18 45.5 15 18 11 11494 11494
9 1 Half T-Cans Stans 36.4 12 21 364 12 21 7 11468 11468
10 12 The Freshman 30.3 10 23 30.3 10 23 7 10220 10220
11 9 The De-Bowlers 18.2 6 27 182 6 27 4 10234 10234
12 8 Bowling Stones 12.1 4 29 12.1 4 29 2 10188 10188
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 Bowling Stones 517 495 1012 0 <-->  Milk Man 553 505 1058 3
3-4 XXX Rated 530 502 1032 1 <---> Snakes on a Lane 527 570 1097 2
5-6 Sunny Side Up 470 439 909 2 <> The De-Bowlers 427 456 883 1
7-8 Rollin Sack 485 569 1054 0 <---> Big Bowler Brand 503 579 1082 3
9-10 The Freshman 459 552 1011 1 <> Half T-Cans Stans 511 511 1022 2
11-12 Thicc Cully and the Rolle 501 575 1076 2 <> Who You Callin Pinheads 574 494 1068 1
Lane Assignments
12 34 _56 _7-8 910 1112
Today 35 46 10-7 11-2 112  9-8 Position Round
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 579 Big Bowler Brand 575 Thicc Cully and the Rollers 574 Who You Callin Pinheads
Scratch Series 1097 Snakes on a Lane 1082 Big Bowler Brand 1076 Thicc Cully and the Rollers
Scratch Game 198 Alec Evans 188 Chris Evans 184 Jackon Herman
Scratch Series 354 Alec Evans 312 Jackon Herman 309 Kyle Morrisroe
Season High Scores
Scratch Game 722 Thicc Cully and the Rollers 700 Milk Man 685 Snakes on a Lane
Scratch Series 1283 Thicc Cully and the Rollers 1278 Snakes on a Lane 1242 Milk Man
Scratch Game 229 Adam Beran 215 Zach Wolf 211 Alec Evans
Scratch Series 388 Noah Downs 384 Adam Beran 372 Cole Stark
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop
1D # Hand Name Ave Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total
1 - Half T-Cans Stans
18 Brett Kemper 132 2911 22 281 256 154 132 286
2 Brandon Storey 114 2512 22 248 223 101 86 187
3 Sam Fredette 123 2709 22 267 242 136 105 241
1 Chris Evans 151 3336 22 312 287 120 188 308
2 - Who You Callin Pinheads
5 Ryan Frank 132 2914 22 278 253 131 119 250
6 Cashel Coughlan 128 2832 22 264 239 132 139 271
7 Rocco Pangallo 115 2533 22 251 226 152 98 250
8 Manny Hodzic 146 3215 22 313 288 159 138 297
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Bowling
1D # Hand
3 - Snakes on a Lane

10

9
1
17
52

53
4 - Milk Man

13
14
15
19
54

Name

Ave
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Grady Quinn
Chris Kiley
Adam Beran
Kyle Morrisroe
Nick Bavlishin
Brad Munz

Charlie Elsbrock
Chris Hackman
Matt Green
Alec Evans
Justin Tuhro

5 - Thicc Cully and the Rollers

20
21
22
11
55
6 - Sunny Side Up
23
24
25
42
7 - XXX Rated
26
27
28
43

8 - Bowling Stones

29
30
31
44

9 - The De-Bowlers

32
33
34
45

Rawley Cook
Noah Downs
Cullen Small
Zach Wolf
Nick Pavlishem

Alex Caldwell
Cole Stark
Tyler Sunshein
Andrew Brower

Danny Clark
Sam Wegryn
Ethan Filippi
Jason Beaudry

AJ Infantino
Willis LeVert
Kevin Young
Brenden Brewer

Zach Donley
Nick Eramo
Hans Schneider
Max Klosterman

10 - Big Bowler Brand

35
36
37
46
11 - Rollin Sack
38
39
40
47
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Jackon Herman
Scott Storey
Kevin McGovern

Harrison Donnelly

Alex Occhino
Dylan Hampu
Jack Richardson
Drew Kearns

127
129
165
154
121
130

143
110
146
159
137

139
151
149
147
132

135
147
116
126

132
132
133
133

108
121
116
117

106
117
120
120

133
118
139
147

142
127
130
140

To Raise To Drop

Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2-
2550 20 266 243 103 128
2337 18 263 242 126 124
3632 22 352 327 162 145
3091 20 319 296 136 173

243 2 245 240

782 6 266 257
3153 22 303 278 154 148
2441 22 223 198 82 89
3216 22 312 287 119 112
3181 20 339 316 198 156

274 2 278 273
3068 22 292 267 139 150
3330 22 318 293 135 155
2998 20 302 279 95 162
3249 22 303 278 132 108

265 2 267 262
2980 22 284 259 127 149
3254 22 298 273 130 124
2554 22 254 229 110 81
2782 22 266 241 103 85
2920 22 272 247 149 144
2919 22 273 248 116 147
2938 22 278 253 116 81
2932 22 284 259 149 130
2384 22 232 207 124 127
2664 22 264 239 139 125
2555 22 253 228 139 125
2585 22 247 222 115 118
2350 22 218 193 90 104
2590 22 242 217 107 113
2654 22 250 225 114 111
2640 22 264 239 116 128
2943 22 273 248 128 184
2606 22 250 225 106 101
3076 22 284 259 120 147
3248 22 304 279 149 147
3143 22 289 264 134 97
2811 22 261 236 119 127
2872 22 272 247 127 172
3083 22 301 276 105 173

Total

231
250
307
309

302
171
231
354

289
290
257
240

276
254
191
188

293
263
197
279

251
264
264
233

194
220
225
244

312
207
267
296

231
246
299
278
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Bowling To Raise To Drop
1D # Hand Name Ave Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total
12 - The Freshman
48 Freshman One 123 2723 22 253 228 113 177 290
49 Freshman Two 113 2487 22 249 224 141 146 287
50 Freshman Three 116 2555 22 253 228 111 101 212
51 Freshman 111 2455 22 233 208 94 128 222
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label
E¥  Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High
Name Pins Gms Game Sers -1- Total
Amit Gulati 0 0 0 0 0
Matthew Mayer 0 0 0 0 0
Matthew Sullender 0 0 0 0 0
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